Bus

Bus 8

Direction
Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo — Veyrier, douane

33 stops

Open route schedule

Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo

Grand-Saconnex, place

Grand-Saconnex, Le Pommier

Grand-Saconnex, Créts-Morillon

Grand-Saconnex, Morillons

Genéve, OMS-Bit

Geneéve, Appia

Genéve, Nations

Geneve, Motta

Geneéve, Vidollet

Genéve, Canonniére

Geneéve, Grottes

Geneéve, gare Cornavin

Geneve, Chantepoulet

Genéve, Mont-Blanc

Geneve, Métropole

Genéve, Rive

Geneve, Tranchées

Genéve, Florissant

Geneéve, Contamines

Genéve, Krieg

Go to website

Route schedule
Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo — Veyrier, douane

Monday 04:52-23:04
Tuesday 04:52-23:04
Wednesday 04:52-23:04
Thursday 04:52-23:04
Friday 04:52-23:04
Saturday 04:55-23:04
Sunday 04:52-23:04
Route info

Direction: Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

-

. Ferney-Voltaire e
Prévessin b : f Collonge-Bellerive
S| | 3
cro 2 e y i : Meinie
i Gl L ; Chambesy
, ! Vésenaz
' L]
e Le Grand-Saconnex
) \ O ! i
leyrin,_j Cointrin f
== _“H Le Petit-5aco ?x;l e, Vandoeuvres Sk
A " 3l

A, \, = Caologny
“Vernier 3 5
- Chatelaine Puplinge
/ . ]
L
';_' ; f’ g Gel'l oy _‘.’ 5 'n.‘ e 7
i i o e .- y
{ lainpalai = T 0 ; 7
4 P.am;}glms Chéne-Bougeries | A 4
S Al A chamipes T A AR
2 Petit-:Lancy "\ ] | e ) !
x S P ﬁi Thogex k
0 i f {
Onex /| 4 Carouge . S Gaillard
= ’,-’ L] . ¥ 5 . ik
el vl 8 ¢ J Errembicres
Tarrex G/;and,—lLancsr ‘( | i /|
) - iEs - ‘-"(:'553" t G
P 4 -
_-Plan-les-Ouates L .
Lully 2_1 : : Fasc elI’E_rheIIE Mort
s J-=7%  Monnetier
Perly-Certolix g g \
i @ OpenStreetMap contributors
ABnssey
g BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-297636385
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-297636385
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-297636385

Genéve, Aubert

Geneve, Velours

Chéne-Bougeries, C.-Florissant

Chéne-Bougeries, Conches place

Chéne-Bougeries, Calandrini

Chéne-Bougeries, Villette

Veyrier, Pont de Sierne

Veyrier, Sierne

Veyrier, Les Quibiéres

Veyrier, Petit-Veyrier

Veyrier, village

Veyrier, douane



Direction

Veyrier, douane — Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo

31 stops

Open route schedule

Veyrier, douane

Veyrier, village

Veyrier, Petit-Veyrier

Veyrier, Les Quibieres

Veyrier, Sierne

Veyrier, Pont de Sierne

Chéne-Bougeries, Villette

Chéne-Bougeries, Calandrini

Chéne-Bougeries, Conches place

Chéne-Bougeries, C.-Florissant

Geneve, Velours

Genéve, Aubert

Geneve, Krieg

Geneéve, Contamines

Geneve, Muséum

Geneve, Rive

Genéve, Métropole

Geneve, Mont-Blanc

Genéve, gare Cornavin

Geneve, Grottes

Genéve, Canonniére

Geneve, Vidollet

Genéve, Motta

Geneéve, Nations

Geneéve, Appia

Route schedule
Veyrier, douane — Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo

Monday 04:49-23:18
Tuesday 04:49-23:18
Wednesday 04:49-23:18
Thursday 04:49-23:18
Friday 04:49-23:18
Saturday 04:51-23:18
Sunday 04:49-23:18
Route info

Direction: Veyrier, douane
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-297636385

Genéve, OMS-Bit

Grand-Saconnex, Morillons

Grand-Saconnex, Créts-Morillon

Grand-Saconnex, Le Pommier

Grand-Saconnex, place

Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo



Direction

Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo — Veyrier, douane

32 stops

Open route schedule

Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo

Grand-Saconnex, place

Grand-Saconnex, Le Pommier

Grand-Saconnex, Morillons

Genéve, OMS-Bit

Geneve, Appia

Genéve, Nations

Genéve, Motta

Genéve, Vidollet

Genéve, Canonniére

Geneve, Grottes

Geneve, gare Cornavin

Geneve, Chantepoulet

Geneéve, Mont-Blanc

Genéve, Métropole

Geneve, Rive

Genéve, Tranchées

Geneve, Florissant

Genéve, Contamines

Geneve, Krieg

Geneve, Aubert

Geneve, Velours

Chéne-Bougeries, C.-Florissant

Chéne-Bougeries, Conches place

Chéne-Bougeries, Calandrini

Route schedule
Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo — Veyrier, douane

Monday 04:52-23:04
Tuesday 04:52-23:04
Wednesday 04:52-23:04
Thursday 04:52-23:04
Friday 04:52-23:04
Saturday 04:55-23:04
Sunday 04:52-23:04
Route info

Direction: Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-297636385

Chéne-Bougeries, Villette

Veyrier, Pont de Sierne

Veyrier, Sierne

Veyrier, Les Quibiéres

Veyrier, Petit-Veyrier

Veyrier, village

Veyrier, douane



Direction

Veyrier, douane — Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo

31 stops

Open route schedule

Veyrier, douane

Veyrier, village

Veyrier, Petit-Veyrier

Veyrier, Les Quibieres

Veyrier, Sierne

Veyrier, Pont de Sierne

Chéne-Bougeries, Villette

Chéne-Bougeries, Calandrini

Chéne-Bougeries, Conches place

Chéne-Bougeries, C.-Florissant

Geneve, Velours

Genéve, Aubert

Geneve, Krieg

Geneéve, Contamines

Geneve, Muséum

Geneve, Rive

Genéve, Métropole

Geneve, Mont-Blanc

Genéve, gare Cornavin

Geneve, Grottes

Genéve, Canonniére

Geneve, Vidollet

Genéve, Motta

Geneéve, Nations

Geneéve, Appia

Route schedule
Veyrier, douane — Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo

Monday 24:1 8+1
Tuesday 24:18""
Wednesday 24:1 8+1

+1
Thursday 24:18
Friday 24:18-02:39"
Saturday 24:18-02:39"
Sunday 24:1 8—02:39+1
Route info

Direction: Veyrier, douane
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-297636385

Genéve, OMS-Bit

Grand-Saconnex, Morillons

Grand-Saconnex, Créts-Morillon

Grand-Saconnex, Le Pommier

Grand-Saconnex, place

Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo



Direction

Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo — Veyrier, douane

32 stops

Open route schedule

Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo

Grand-Saconnex, place

Grand-Saconnex, Le Pommier

Grand-Saconnex, Morillons

Genéve, OMS-Bit

Geneve, Appia

Genéve, Nations

Genéve, Motta

Genéve, Vidollet

Genéve, Canonniére

Geneve, Grottes

Geneve, gare Cornavin

Geneve, Chantepoulet

Geneéve, Mont-Blanc

Genéve, Métropole

Geneve, Rive

Genéve, Tranchées

Geneve, Florissant

Genéve, Contamines

Geneve, Krieg

Geneve, Aubert

Geneve, Velours

Chéne-Bougeries, C.-Florissant

Chéne-Bougeries, Conches place

Chéne-Bougeries, Calandrini

Route schedule
Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo — Veyrier, douane

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

23:34

23:34

23:34

23:34

23:34

23:34

23:34


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-297636385

Chéne-Bougeries, Villette

Veyrier, Pont de Sierne

Veyrier, Sierne

Veyrier, Les Quibiéres

Veyrier, Petit-Veyrier

Veyrier, village

Veyrier, douane



Direction Route schedule

Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo — Veyrier, douane Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo — Veyrier, douane
33 stops Monday 23:34
Open route schedule

Tuesday 23:34
Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo

Wednesday 23:34
Grand-Saconnex, place

Thursday 23:34
Grand-Saconnex, Le Pommier

Friday 23:34
Grand-Saconnex, Créts-Morillon
Grand-Saconnex, Morillons Saturday 23:34
Genéve, OMS-Bit Sunday 23:34
Geneéve, Appia )

Route info
Geneve, Nations Direction: Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo

Stops: 33

Genéve, Motta

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
Genéve, Vidollet
Genéve, Canonniére
Geneve, Grottes
Geneéve, gare Cornavin
Geneve, Chantepoulet
Genéve, Mont-Blanc
Geneve, Métropole
Genéve, Rive
Geneéve, Tranchées
Genéve, Florissant
Geneéve, Contamines
Geneéve, Krieg
Geneéve, Aubert
Genéve, Velours

Chéne-Bougeries, C.-Florissant

Chéne-Bougeries, Conches place


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-297636385

Chéne-Bougeries, Calandrini

Chéne-Bougeries, Villette

Veyrier, Pont de Sierne

Veyrier, Sierne

Veyrier, Les Quibiéres

Veyrier, Petit-Veyrier

Veyrier, village

Veyrier, douane



Direction

Veyrier, douane — Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo

31 stops

Open route schedule

Veyrier, douane

Veyrier, village

Veyrier, Petit-Veyrier

Veyrier, Les Quibieres

Veyrier, Sierne

Veyrier, Pont de Sierne

Chéne-Bougeries, Villette

Chéne-Bougeries, Calandrini

Chéne-Bougeries, Conches place

Chéne-Bougeries, C.-Florissant

Geneve, Velours

Genéve, Aubert

Geneve, Krieg

Geneéve, Contamines

Geneve, Muséum

Geneve, Rive

Genéve, Métropole

Geneve, Mont-Blanc

Genéve, gare Cornavin

Geneve, Grottes

Genéve, Canonniére

Geneve, Vidollet

Genéve, Motta

Geneéve, Nations

Geneéve, Appia

Route schedule
Veyrier, douane — Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Veyrier, douane
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min

23:47

23:47

23:47

23:47

23:47

23:47

23:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-297636385

Genéve, OMS-Bit

Grand-Saconnex, Morillons

Grand-Saconnex, Créts-Morillon

Grand-Saconnex, Le Pommier

Grand-Saconnex, place

Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo



Direction

Veyrier, douane — Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo

32 stops

Open route schedule

Veyrier, douane

Veyrier, village

Veyrier, Petit-Veyrier

Veyrier, Les Quibieres

Veyrier, Sierne

Veyrier, Pont de Sierne

Chéne-Bougeries, Villette

Chéne-Bougeries, Calandrini

Chéne-Bougeries, Conches place

Chéne-Bougeries, C.-Florissant

Geneve, Velours

Genéve, Aubert

Geneve, Krieg

Geneéve, Contamines

Geneve, Muséum

Geneve, Musée art et histoire

Geneve, Palais Eynard

Geneéve, Place de Neuve

Genéve, Bel-Air

Geneve, Coutance

Genéve, gare Cornavin

Geneve, Grottes

Genéve, Canonniére

Geneve, Vidollet

Genéve, Motta

Route schedule
Veyrier, douane — Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo

Monday 08:11-08:49
Tuesday 08:11-08:49
Wednesday 08:11-08:49
Thursday 08:11-08:49
Friday 08:11-08:49
Saturday -
Sunday 04:49-16:41
Route info

Direction: Veyrier, douane
Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-297636385

Geneve, Nations

Geneve, Appia

Genéve, OMS-Bit

Grand-Saconnex, Créts-Morillon

Grand-Saconnex, Le Pommier

Grand-Saconnex, place

Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo



Direction Route schedule

Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo — Veyrier, douane Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo — Veyrier, douane
33 stops Monday 24:04-00:33+1
Open route schedule ;
Tuesday 24:04-00:33"
Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo “
Wednesday 24:04-00:33
Grand-Saconnex, place
Thursday 24:04-00:33+1
Grand-Saconnex, Le Pommier
Friday 24:04-00:33"
Grand-Saconnex, Créts-Morillon
+1
Grand-Saconnex, Morillons Saturday 24:04-00:33
]
Genéve, OMS-Bit Sunday 24:04-00:33"
Geneéve, Appia )
Route info
Geneve, Nations Direction: Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo
Stops: 33

Genéve, Motta

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
Genéve, Vidollet
Genéve, Canonniére
Geneve, Grottes
Geneéve, gare Cornavin
Geneve, Chantepoulet
Genéve, Mont-Blanc
Geneve, Métropole
Genéve, Rive
Geneéve, Tranchées
Genéve, Florissant
Geneéve, Contamines
Geneéve, Krieg
Geneéve, Aubert
Genéve, Velours

Chéne-Bougeries, C.-Florissant

Chéne-Bougeries, Conches place


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-297636385

Chéne-Bougeries, Calandrini

Chéne-Bougeries, Villette

Veyrier, Pont de Sierne

Veyrier, Sierne

Veyrier, Les Quibiéres

Veyrier, Petit-Veyrier

Veyrier, village

Veyrier, douane



Direction Route schedule

Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo — Veyrier, douane Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo — Veyrier, douane
32 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo

Wednesday -
Grand-Saconnex, place

Thursday -
Grand-Saconnex, Le Pommier

Friday -
Grand-Saconnex, Créts-Morillon
Genéve, OMS-Bit Saturday -
Genéve, Appia Sunday 04:52-16:36
Genéve, Nations )

Route info
Geneéve, Motta Direction: Grand-Saconnex, Palexpo

Stops: 32

Genéve, Vidollet
Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
Geneéve, Canonniere
Genéve, Grottes
Geneve, gare Cornavin
Geneve, Coutance
Geneéve, Bel-Air
Genéve, Molard
Geneéve, Rive
Genéve, Tranchées
Geneéve, Florissant
Genéve, Contamines
Geneve, Krieg
Genéve, Aubert
Genéve, Velours
Chéne-Bougeries, C.-Florissant

Chéne-Bougeries, Conches place

Chéne-Bougeries, Calandrini


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-297636385

Chéne-Bougeries, Villette

Veyrier, Pont de Sierne

Veyrier, Sierne

Veyrier, Les Quibiéres

Veyrier, Petit-Veyrier

Veyrier, village

Veyrier, douane



Direction Route schedule

Genéve, gare Cornavin — Veyrier, douane Genéve, gare Cornavin — Veyrier, douane
28 stops Monday 03:04
Open route schedule
Tuesday -
Geneéve, gare Cornavin
Wednesday -
Geneve, Chantepoulet
Thursday —
Genéve, Mont-Blanc
Friday 25:04-02:34"
Geneve, Métropole
+1
Genéve, Rive Saturday 03:04-02:34
. At
Genéve, Tranchées Sunday 03:04-02:34
Genéve, Florissant
Route info
Genéve, Contamines Direction: Genéve, gare Cornavin
Stops: 28

Geneve, Krieg

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min
Geneéve, Aubert
Genéve, Velours
Chéne-Bougeries, C.-Florissant
Chéne-Bougeries, Conches place
Chéne-Bougeries, Calandrini
Chéne-Bougeries, Villette
Veyrier, Pont de Sierne
Veyrier, Sierne
Vessy, Stand de tir
Veyrier, Bois-Gourmand
Veyrier, Le Reposoir
Veyrier, La Salésienne
Veyrier, Rasses
Veyrier, Tournettes

Veyrier, Rasses

Veyrier, La Salésienne


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-8-2159226417-297636385

Veyrier, Petit-Veyrier
Veyrier, village

Veyrier, douane

8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Geneve

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



